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
only 30% of adjusted gross income.

Wall to wall brand new flooring,
Range, Fridge, Bathroom with grab
bars. Tenant controlled air & heat.
ON-SITE: 24 hour emergency main-
tenance staff to answer calls & quic-
kly resolve issues, Community Ro-
om, Laundry facility, Parking, Exer-
cise Classes, Bingo, Senior Book-
mobile, Food Bank, Church Servic-
es, Luncheons, Activities, Outings
& more!

If you are interested in obtaining an
application or have any further que-
stions, please feel free to contact us
at 757-826-8925

Apartments For Rent

Newport News Duplex for
reNt
Hidenwood/Deep Creek area. 6b
Center St. Walking distance to
Schooner’s. Quiet neighborhood. 3
BR, 1.5 BA, Large Living & Dining
area. Kit. w/ appliances, Laundry
rm., fenced back yard, deck, carport.
$1,000/mo. Call 757-592-4029.

Hampton
1828 Andrews 3/1 $795
3409 W Weaver 3/1-1/2 $930
2306 E Pembroke 2/1incu water $825
2042 Winfree Rd. 4/2 $1225
Newport News
1115 Country Club 3/1,den,gar $1450
42 HaughtonLA-2/1,gar,waterfront $1425
662 Deep Creek 3/2-1/2,waterfront$1625
12476 Warwick 1/1 $695
625 Brooke 2/1, gar, $810
7E Mellon 3 1-1/2 $925
21 Jacobs 4/1 inclu. Water $1450

½ month’s free rent to
Qualified Applicants

PPH (757) 599-6054, visit us on:
www.pen-prop.com

Newport News - Hampton
York County - Wmsbg

$800 - $2500
Houses, Townhomes, Condos

Mulder Realty
757-874-4141

Houses For Rent

nn/Fort eustis
Spacious 3BR 2 1/2 BA C/A &
Heat. Quiet Neighborhood with
security. $995.00 per month. Please
call 757-887-0061.

Newport News
381 C Circuit Ln. 3BR, 1.5BA, double
sink vanity, granite kitchen counters
+ island, living room + den, laundry
room with washer/dryer hookup,
fenced patio $975/mo + deposit.
Vouchers considered.

757-291-8274 or 757-525-0398

Townhouse/Condo For Rent

Newport News
Nice, clean furnished rooms
for rent. All utilities included.

Deposit Required.
Starting at $125 per week.

Call for details:
757-245-2919

Newport News

EAST END ROOM
Unfurnished, large

Remodeled, quiet, private.
$99/Wk 757-921-0078

Room For Rent

Newport News
Professional seeks same for large
furnished studio, shared bathroom,
laundry room & kitchen. $750/mo
includes utilities & cable/internet.
Available now 757-478-6162

Roommate Wanted

Rentals

FIRST QUALITY
ROOFING
Roofing Services

Roof Repairs & Estimates
24Hr. Service!
Local Company
Senior Citizen
Discounts!

LIFETIME SHINGLES!!
757-236-9230

Roofing

YARD
CLEAN-UP

Licensed/Insured
757-898-5333

• GRASS CUTTING
• CLEAN FLOWER
BEDS

• MULCH

No Job Too Small

Use Color
To Capture Attention
Use of color helps to attract
attention to your message.

Want to
CATCH

A reader’s attention?
Ask for a color background

with a border.
Call 757-247-4700

For assistance with your
classified advertising

HigHest Ca$H for Cars
Forget the rest! Call the best!! Up
to $3000 cash for the MOST JUNK
& UNWANTED cars! Any condition!
Free 24hr. removal. Top Dollar Guar-
antee. Call 757-592-0392

Wanted Automotive

GMC 2006 Canyon
WILLIAMSBURG - Must sell truck, ful-
ly loaded, 4x4, cold A/C,low mileage.
Excellent condition, needs nothing.
New State Inspection, new tires. Gas
saver!! $6950 OBO 757-603-1698

GMC 2004 Sierra 1500

Extended Cab 4 dr. LOW MILES-
MINT CONDITION! Auto, air, insp.,
loaded $6990 757-439 8017 Va Dlr.
757-481-7777 Process Fee $375

GMC 2003 Envoy
Excellent Condition, All Options.

New Inspection $2850 OBO. 757-
870-5169

Ford 2004 explorer

XLT mint condition - 84k orig. mi.
LOW MILES! Auto, air, loaded, in-
spected $4990 757-439 8017 Va Dlr.
757-481-7777 Process Fee $375

Chevrolet 2003 Suburban

1500 Z71 looks & runs great! Leath-
er, sunroof, loaded, $4990 757-439
8017 Va Dlr. 757-481-7777 Process
Fee $375

Trucks and SUVs

Chevrolet 1973 Corvette

350 4 spd ttw pdb ac silver black
interior ,Price reduced to $14,500
Recent inspection Same owner last
21 yrs Nice car 757-870-8355

Classic, Antique Cars

Mercedes-Benz 2008 280sL
Silver, 35k miles, Like New, $14,500.

Call: 804-337-8195

Ford 2003 Mustang

Convertible. LOW MILES-GREAT
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